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Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego i Witolda Ruzikowskiego
Lublin, 18.5.2024

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny 13 lat i starsi
18.05.2024 - 16:05 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP Open 2:18.30 DUSZYNSKI Tomasz 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 23.05.2009
Rekord LOZP 19 + 2:18.30 DUSZYNSKI Tomasz 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 23.05.2009
Rekord LOZP 18 2:21.06 ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert Zielona Gora - Drzonkow 29.05.2021
Rekord LOZP 17 2:23.00 ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03103 Lublin 22.02.2020
Rekord LOZP 16 2:19.58 ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 01803 Lublin 11.07.2019
Rekord LOZP 15 2:24.15 CZAJKOWSKI Wojciech 00303 Ostrowiec Sw. 23.05.2009
Rekord LOZP 14 2:29.92 CERTA Maciej 00603 Szczecin 16.07.2005
Rekord LOZP 13 2:37.80 GRABEK Oskar 02303 Berlin (GER) 17.12.2016
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 lat

1. JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:54.35 372 40.95 44.92 45.88 42.60
2. WITKOWSKI Tymon 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:59.21 343 39.87 45.30 47.53 46.51
3. LESZKOWICZ Hubert 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:01.86 328 41.36 48.44 48.38 43.68
4. FERENS Mikołaj 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:03.35 320 40.43 47.01 49.40 46.51
5. ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:05.83 307 40.97 47.48 49.79 47.59
6. DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:09.98 288 42.54 48.70 49.95 48.79
7. BARTOSZEK Artur 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:14.14 270 43.18 51.14 51.28 48.54
8. GODULA Krzysztof 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3:14.18 269 43.12 51.20 51.34 48.52
9. ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:21.26 242 47.43 51.77 51.51 50.55

10. MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3:28.87 216 48.98 54.63 53.07 52.19
11. KULA Michał 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:38.16 190 48.70 57.07 57.36 55.03
12. KAHAN Aleksander 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:45.81 171 49.08 59.84 1:00.46 56.43

15 - 16 lat

1. GIRUĆ Michał 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:37.66 504 36.35 41.00 40.57 39.74
2. SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:43.70 450 37.07 42.48 43.36 40.79
3. MIAZEK Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3:00.44 336 39.30 45.94 47.61 47.59

OPEN

1. NOWACKI Błażej 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.64 555 34.41 38.93 40.03 39.27
2. GIRUĆ Michał 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:37.66 504 36.35 41.00 40.57 39.74
3. TOCZEK Piotr 21 Uks "Kraszak" 2:40.27 479 36.00 41.18 42.56 40.53
4. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 2:41.18 471 37.68 42.64 41.54 39.32
5. SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:43.70 450 37.07 42.48 43.36 40.79
6. LENARD Radosław 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:53.53 378 37.93 44.29 46.04 45.27
7. JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:54.35 372 40.95 44.92 45.88 42.60
8. WITKOWSKI Tymon 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:59.21 343 39.87 45.30 47.53 46.51
9. MIAZEK Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3:00.44 336 39.30 45.94 47.61 47.59

10. LESZKOWICZ Hubert 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:01.86 328 41.36 48.44 48.38 43.68
11. FERENS Mikołaj 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:03.35 320 40.43 47.01 49.40 46.51
12. ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:05.83 307 40.97 47.48 49.79 47.59
13. DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:09.98 288 42.54 48.70 49.95 48.79
14. BARTOSZEK Artur 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:14.14 270 43.18 51.14 51.28 48.54
15. GODULA Krzysztof 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3:14.18 269 43.12 51.20 51.34 48.52
16. ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:21.26 242 47.43 51.77 51.51 50.55
17. MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3:28.87 216 48.98 54.63 53.07 52.19
18. KULA Michał 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:38.16 190 48.70 57.07 57.36 55.03
19. KAHAN Aleksander 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:45.81 171 49.08 59.84 1:00.46 56.43


